
陞達科技股份有限公司 

110 年度每月營業報告 

                            單位：新台幣仟元 

月份 營業收入淨額 月增減 累積收入淨額 年增減 

1月 38,626 22.33% 38,626 22.33% 

2月 30,580 1.71% 69,206 12.27% 

3月 64,787 98.97% 133,993 42.24% 

4月 44,307 29.33% 178,300 38.80% 

5月 37,660 46.50% 215,960 40.08% 

6月 47,439 30.03% 263,399 38.16% 

7月 38,470 23.14% 301,869 36.04% 

8月 44,164 28.41% 346,033 35.02% 

9月 52,051 52.00%  398,084 37.00% 

10月 56,540 44.93% 454,624 37.98% 

11月 52,189 35.76% 506,813 37.75% 

12月 50,807 38.07% 557,620 37.78% 

 


